Taca Comodoro

26 e 27 de agosto de 2017 - Clube dos Caicaras
Resultado final as 21:04 August 27, 2017

Dingue Classe

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Numeral | Barco | Categoria | Clube | Timoneiro | Proeiro |R1 R2 |R3 R4 | Total | C./Desc

1 4759 Gita Geral CC Gustavo Julia Brito | 2.0 1.0 [(7.0) (20 |12.0 5.0
Andrade

2 4617 Geral CC Ronaldo Patrizia 1.0 3.0 |20 (4.0) |10.0 |6.0
Soares de | Costanzo
Moura

3 7 Piaui Geral CC Antonio Alisson 3.0 40 |(6.0) (1.0 |14.0 |8.0
Praca Minas

4 4450 Caxus Geral CC Lorenzo Paulo 4.0 20 |(5.0) 3.0 |14.0 |9.0
Souza Guttmann

5 4379 Bigua Geral CC Sérgio Breno 5.0 50 |(8.0) |6.0 |24.0 [16.0
Feijo

6 4577 Farofa |Geral CNP | Sandra Angelica |(DPI |7.0 |3.0 7.0 (245 |17.0
Decourt Pirasol (7.5))

7 477 Pirata Il | Geral CC José Carol (12.0 |12.0 (1.0 |5.0 |30.0 |18.0
Quirino DNC) | DNC

8 4630 Amarok | Geral CC Roberto Geraldo |[(8.0) 6.0 |4.0 8.0 |26.0 18.0
Adler Spinelli

9 4770 Pirata Geral CC Atila Mello | Breno 7.0 8.0 |(12.0 |12.0 |39.0 |27.0

DNC) | DNC

10 1630 Gaivotao | Estreante |CC Daniela James 9.0 9.0 |(12.0 |12.0 |42.0 [30.0
Milanez D"Arcy DNC) | DNC

11 4415 Gacrux | Estreante | CIAGA | Campos Junior 10.0 |10.0 |(12.0 |12.0 |44.0 |32.0

DNC) | DNC

Laser Classe

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Numeral | Barco Categoria | Clube | Timoneiro |Proeiro|R1 R2 R3 R4 | Total | C./Desc

1 156155 | Petulante | Radial CC Carlos 10 |10 (6.0 |50 |12.0 |7.0
Henrique DNC) | DNC
Corseuil

2 119764 Standard | CIAGA | David 2.0 (5.0 |5.0 50 [17.0 |12.0
Ferreira DNF) |[DNC |DNC

3 127450 | Skytten | Radial CIAGA | Viviane 3.0 (5.0 |5.0 5.0 [18.0 |[13.0

Feminino Motta DNF) | DNC |DNC
4 8 Antares |Standard |CIAGA | Nascimento (5.0 /5.0 |[5.0 5.0 [20.0 |15.0

DNF) | DNF |DNC |DNC

Snipe Classe



Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Numeral | Barco | Categoria | Clube | Timoneiro Proeiro R1 R2 R3 | R4 | Total | C./Desc
1 31180 Geral CC Luis Paulo Raphael (3.0 3.0 1.0/1.0/8.0 |5.0
Gongalves Challoub DNC) |DNC
2 30533 Geral CC Luis Fernando | Vinicius (3.0 3.0 2.0/2.0/10.0 |7.0
DNC) |DNC
Optimist Estreante Classe
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class. | Numeral | Barco Categoria | Clube | Timoneiro Proeiro | R1 R2 R3 R4 | Total | C./Desc
1 3080 Thunder Estreante | CRG | Joao Gabriel 70 3.0 1.0 11.0 | 11.0
Bolt Lacourt
2 2883 Shark Estreante | CNC | Rodrigo 20 |20 |7.0 11.0 | 11.0
Mamobrini
Freitas
3 3214 69 Estreante | ICRJ |Lucas 50 (4.0 (9.0 18.0 [18.0
Kubelka
Freitas
4 3442 Fox Estreante |ICRJ |Laura 4.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 | 18.0
Coutinho
Alves
5 3235 Haifisch Estreante | ICRJ | Antonio 1.0 1.0 18.0 20.0 120.0
Ritter Pondé
6 3007 Moreia Estreante | CRG | Gabriella 11.0 |10.0 |5.0 26.0 | 26.0
Ricci de
Castro
7 3271 Black Estreante |ICRJ |Julia Afonso 9.0 16.0 2.0 27.0 |27.0
Archer Addum
8 3396 Peps Estreante | CNP | Daniel Reis 10.0 |70 |[11.0 28.0 | 28.0
Erthal
9 3058 Show de Estreante | CC Gael Vitorino 13.0 |12.0 |6.0 31.0 |1 31.0
Bola
10 3520 Estreante | CC Thiago 140 |5.0 |[14.0 33.0 |33.0
Garcia
11 3 Estreante | ICRJ | Lorena 8.0 13.0 [12.0 33.0 |1 33.0
Victorio de
Rezende
12 3313 Estreante | ICRJ | Joao Viktor 17.0 |14.0 | 3.0 34.0 1 34.0
Tamussino
13 3191 Estreante | CRG | Vivian dos 16.0 |15.0 | 4.0 35.0 | 35.0
Santos Maria
Machado
14 2985 Tutankamon | Estreante |ICRJ | Joaquim 12.0 |11.0 [15.0 38.0 | 38.0
Fernandez Y
Fernandez
15 3289 Mini Box Estreante | CC Frederico 6.0 /8.0 [28.0 42.0 42.0
Milanez DNC




R4 Total C./Desc

Class. Numeral Barco Categoria Clube Timoneiro Proeiro R1 R2 R3
16 3257 Bons Estreante ICRJ Rafaela 18.0 9.0 16.0 43.0
Ventos Oliveira
Cardoso
17 3382 EDN 55 Estreante ICRJ Helena 3.0 28.0 13.0 44.0
Victorio de DNC
Rezende
18 3616 Piu Estreante ICRJ Nina Villar e 19.0 17.0 19.0 55.0
Amorim
19 3342 Arent Estreante CC Joao Moll 15.0 28.0 17.0 60.0
Bernardes DNC
20 3304 Estreante ICRJ Helena 28.0 28.0 10.0 66.0
Bethlem DNC DNC
Mirow
21 3383 Estreante ICRJ Gabriela 28.0 28.0 20.0 76.0
Zimmer DNC DNC
22 3177 Estreante ICRJ Ines Catallini 28.0 28.0 28.0 84.0
DNC DNC DNC
22 3311 Estreante  CNC Eloah 28.0 28.0 28.0 84.0
Lavareda DNC DNC DNC
Ramos
Nogueira
22 3880 Estreante ICRJ Camila 28.0 28.0 28.0 84.0
Amaral DNC DNC DNC
22 3116 Estreante ICRJ Julia Vicente 28.0 28.0 28.0 84.0
DNC DNC DNC
22 3232 Vicking Estreante ICRJ Lucas 28.0 28.0 28.0 84.0
Fernandez Y DNC DNC DNC
Fernandez
22 3076 Estreante ICRJ Victor 28.0 28.0 28.0 84.0
Monteiro DNC DNC DNC
Carneiro
Carvalho
Optimist Veterano Classe
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class. | Numeral | Barco Categoria | Clube | Timoneiro | Proeiro | R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
1 3489 Veterano |ICRJ |Leonardo (10.0) 1 2.0 1.0 1.0 14.0
Mirow
Crespo
2 3639 Nhé Nhé | Veterano |CNC |Bernardo 2.0 1.0 2.0 (10.0) | 15.0
Nhé Martins
3 3272 Veterano |ICRJ |Mathias 1.0 5.0 (19.0) 1 2.0 27.0
Mirow
Crespo
4 3321 Veterano |CC Marcos (9.0) 3.0 3.0 7.0 22.0
Vinicius
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Class. Numeral Barco
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Cao lll

Ninja

Lucéao

Rajadinha

Raio de
Sol

Maktub
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Play

Tornado
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Piratta
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Veterano

Veterano
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Veterano
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Veterano
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ICRJ
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ICRJ
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CNC
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CNC

CNC

ICRJ
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Timoneiro

Diogo
Guttman
Petersen

Nina Borges
Pessba

Julia Nunes
Cantarino

Pedro
Falcao

Henrique
Braz
Parente

Victor de
Castro
Carneiro

Lucas
Silveira
Voss de
Gregorio

Pedro Leal
Muricy

Marina
Erthal Righi
Gama

Joao Motta
Monteiro de
Salles

Joana
Gongalves

Guilherme
Souza
Amado

Guido
Visconti
Hirth

Julia
Carreirdo

Henrique
Lyrio
Albuquerque

Eduardo
Reis Franca
Pombo

Antonio
Celso

Mariana
Mirow e
Crespo

Newton
Passos

Proeiro R1

4.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

15.0

11.0

(21.0)

5.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

16.0

(33.0

DNC)

17.0

19.0

20.0

(33.0

DNC)

(33.0

DNC)

8.0

R2 R3
40  (6.0)
6.0 (15.0)
(14.0) 13.0
1.0 5.0
(19.0) 7.0
10.0 (16.0)
9.0 100
7.0 240
8.0 (18.0)
120 (26.0)
13.0 20.0
21.0 9.0
33.0 8.0
DNC

180 (22.0)
150 (21.0)
170 17.0
33.0 4.0
DNC

33.0 120
DNC

16.0 (33.0

DNC)

R4
6.0

5.0

4.0

(18.0)

3.0

9.0

15.0

(33.0
DNC)

16.0

12.0

(21.0)

(22.0)

8.0

14.0

20.0

(23.0)

19.0

11.0

33.0
DNC

Total
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Class. Numeral Barco
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Categoria Clube

Veterano
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Veterano

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

Timoneiro

Theo
Buarque de
Hollanda

Erik Silva
Lopes

Gabriel
Rodrigues
de Amorim

Gabriel
Belluco

Isabella
Pirasol
Kneip Ward

Bruna
Simoes
Gomes

Maria Clara
Ribeiro da
Gama

Anita Taulois

Sofia
Macedo

Proeiro R1

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

18.0

22.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R2

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

22.0

20.0

23.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R3

14.0

11.0

(25.0)

23.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R4

13.0

17.0

25.0

(24.0)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

Total
93.0

94.0

90.0

89.0

122.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

C./Desc
60.0

61.0

65.0

65.0

89.0

99.0

99.0

99.0

99.0



